AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT HEONIMETIRGODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 | 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. MO, 5. PROJECT NO
A215 See Block 16c NIA
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 ather than itam £
COOE

U5, Department of Energy _ U.5. Department of Energy

Mational Nuclear Security Administration Service Center MNational Muclear Security Administration

Praperty and M&0 Contract Support Department Nevada Site Office

P.O. Box 5400 P.0Q. Box 38518

Albuguergue, NM 87185-5400 Las Vegas, NV 89193-8518
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. sfreet. couniy, State and ZiF Cods) () | BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

Bechtel Nevada 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 17)

P.O, Box 98521
Las Vegas, NV 89193-8521

104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
N,

X | DE-ACDB-96NV11718

10B. DATED {SEE ITEM 13)
CODE FACILITY CODE 01/01/96

11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

q;he above numbered selicitation s amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specifiod for receipt of Offers l:l is antonded, I:l i= not ax-
tended,

Offars must acknewiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speified In the solicitation or as amended, by ane of the following methads: (a)
By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging recaipt of this amendment on cach copy of the ofer
submitted, or © By sepatate letier or talegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY REBULT IN REIECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment yeu desire to change an offer already submitted, such change
may ba made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes referance to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priar to the
cpening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) AFPS 20 thraugh 34

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORBER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify autharify} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO, IN ITEM 104,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(0)

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
x |Contract Clause 1.83 DEAR 970.5204-15, “Obligation of Funds”

0. OTHER {Specily type of modification and autherify)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 15 required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

Pursuant to Contract Clause 1.83, entitled, “Obligation of Funds,” and Fiscal Year 2004 Approved Funding
Program Number 29, funds in the amount of $4,804,316.09 have been obligated for use in the performance of
the subject contract. As such, this modification revises Contract Clause B.2, also entitled, “Obligation of

Funds,” to show that the total amount of funds obligated under this contract since its inception is
$3,117.679,922.82.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or print) 16. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or prinf)

Daniel J. Saiz, Contracting Officer
NNSA Service Center

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C, DATE 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE
SIGNED SIGHED
—i,'Srgnarure of person suthonzed (o sign) . /
rature afContracting Qfficer [G ?—’r/ é"]’

NSH 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,243




Moaodification No. A215
Contract No. DE-ACO0B-96NV11718
Page 2 of 2

1. Pursuant to Contract Clause [ 83, entitled, “Obligation of Funds,” and Fiscal Year 2004
Approved Funding Program Number 29, funds in the amount of $4.804.316.09 have been
obligated for use in the performance of the subject contract. As such, this modification
revises Contract Clause B.2, also entitled, “Obligation of Funds,” to show that the total
amount of funds obligated under this contract since its inception is $3,117,679,922 82.

B.2  OBLIGATION OF FUNDS

The total amount of funds obligated under this contract, in accordance with the Clause
1.83, “Obligation of Funds,” 15 $3,117,679,922 82.

(END OF MODIFICATION)






